

WBUD050007972024



M A C C/201/2024

Haider Paewez Vs. New India Assurance Co Ltd

12/17.01.2026:

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Both the parties have filed their respective hazira.

To 09.03.2026 for framing of issue.

D/C by me.

Judge, M.A.C.C.

Judge, M.A.C.C.
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB-00688